=
St

DBS

DROMON BUREALU OF SHIPPING

clever solutions | beyond class

AUTHORIZATION MATRIX
October 2021



O AUTHORIZATION MATRIX

DBS is authorized by the following flag Administrations to car tutory certification on their behalf and issue the applicable certificate according to the IMO Conventions and Codes.*

No FLAG SOLAS LOADLINE @ ITC, 1969 MARPOL 73/78 | ISMCODE ISPSCODE  AFS MLC, 2006 BWMC EU SRR IMO DCS

R - I R

1 N S N S S S N
- \ \ \ -

e

N I I N

Clean Shipping Index Accreditation for Verification of ship’s ameters

N L e

10 | European Union (EU) Regulation (EU) 2015/757 on the monitoring, reporting and verification of carbon dioxide emissions from the maritime transport

Liberia

! Abbreviations:

e Full authorization to perform plan review, approve and inspect materials and equipment and carry out surveys, issue and/or revoke necessary interim and full term certificates

+ Partial authorization to carry out surveys and possible issue of interim certificates and full term to be issued by the Administration or to perform plan review and approval by the Administration (specific guidance
is to be provided by the Administration)

o Limited authorization to account for other special categories not covered above, such as authorization based on a representation agreement or case-by-case authorization

-- Not applicable



No

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

FLAG

Libya
Moldova
Mongolia
Niue

Palau
Panama
Sierra Leone
Tanzania
Togo
Tuvalu

USA /USCG

AUTHORIZATION MATRIX

SOLAS LOAD LINE ITC, 1969 MARPOL 73/78 @ ISM CODE ISPS CODE AFS MLC, 2006
° ° ° ° -- -- ° --
° ° ° ° ° ° ° °
° ° ° ° ° ° ° °
° ° ° ° ° ° ° °
° ° ° ° ° + ° °
° ° ° ° ° ° ° °
° ° ° ° ° ° ° °
° ° ° ° ° ° ° °

Recognition as a Classification Society, for purposes of Classification Society Activities (46 CFR Part 2, 2.45)

BWMC

EU SRR IMO DCS



