

AUTHORIZATION MATRIX

DBS is authorized by the following flag Administrations to carry out statutory certification on their behalf and issue the applicable certificate according to the IMO Conventions and Codes.¹

No	FLAG	SOLAS	LOAD LINE	ITC, 1969	MARPOL 73/78	ISM CODE	ISPS CODE	AFS	MLC, 2006	BWMC	EU SRR	IMO DCS
1	Antigua & Barbuda											•
2	Barbados	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
3	Belize	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
4	Bolivia	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
5	Cameroon	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
6	Clean Shipping Index	Accreditation for Verification of ship's environmental parameters										
7	Comoros	•	•		•	•	•	•	•	+	•	•
8	Cook Islands	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
9	Dominica	•	•	•	•	•	+	•	•	•		•
10	European Union (EU)	Regulation (EU) 2015/757 on the monitoring, reporting and verification of carbon dioxide emissions from the maritime transport										
11	Honduras	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•		•
12	Jordan	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
14	Lebanon		•								•	
15	Liberia											+

¹ Abbreviations:

[•] Full authorization to perform plan review, approve and inspect materials and equipment and carry out surveys, issue and/or revoke necessary interim and full term certificates

⁺ Partial authorization to carry out surveys and possible issue of interim certificates and full term to be issued by the Administration or to perform plan review and approval by the Administration (specific guidance is to be provided by the Administration)

o Limited authorization to account for other special categories not covered above, such as authorization based on a representation agreement or case-by-case authorization

⁻⁻ Not applicable

AUTHORIZATION MATRIX

No	FLAG	SOLAS	LOAD LINE	ITC, 1969	MARPOL 73/78	ISM CODE	ISPS CODE	AFS	MLC, 2006	BWMC	EU SRR	IMO DCS
16	Libya			•								
10	Libyu	•	•	•	•			•				
17	Moldova	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
18	Mongolia	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
19	Niue											•
20	Palau	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
21	Panama	•	•	•	•	•	+	•	•	+	+	•
22	Sierra Leone	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
23	Tanzania	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
24	Togo	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•		•
25	Tuvalu											
26	USA / USCG	Recognition as a Classification Society, for purposes of Classification Society Activities (46 CFR Part 2, 2.45)										
										5		V. W.

